29
Waterproof LED Light Bars for Multi-use with Protection of IP67/IP69K
QCML / QCMLC
QCML Translucent lens
QCMLC Transparent lens
High seal and high waterproof light bars that can be used in high temperature wash down applications Can select from a variety of
light colors from cool daylight, incandescent, amber and red color lights to fit your application needs
+50°C
-30°CIP69KIP67
QCML Series  Waterproof LED Light Bars for Multi-use
Lens Type Product
length Cooldaylight Warm white Red Amber
Translucent
lens
200mm QCML-200-W QCML-200-PY QCML-200-R QCML-200-A
300mm QCML-300-W QCML-300-PY QCML-300-R QCML-300-A
400mm QCML-400-W QCML-400-PY QCML-400-R QCML-400-A
500mm QCML-500-W QCML-500-PY QCML-500-R QCML-500-A
600mm QCML-600-W QCML-600-PY QCML-600-R QCML-600-A
900mm QCML-900-W QCML-900-PY QCML-900-R QCML-900-A
1,200mm QCML-1200-W QCML-1200-PY QCML-1200-R QCML-1200-A
1,500mm QCML-1500-W QCML-1500-PY QCML-1500-R QCML-1500-A
Transparent
lens
200mm QCMLC-200-W QCMLC-200-PY QCMLC-200-R QCMLC-200-A
300mm QCMLC-300-W QCMLC-300-PY QCMLC-300-R QCMLC-300-A
400mm QCMLC-400-W QCMLC-400-PY QCMLC-400-R QCMLC-400-A
500mm QCMLC-500-W QCMLC-500-PY QCMLC-500-R QCMLC-500-A
600mm QCMLC-600-W QCMLC-600-PY QCMLC-600-R QCMLC-600-A
900mm QCMLC-900-W QCMLC-900-PY QCMLC-900-R QCMLC-900-A
1,200mm QCMLC-1200-W QCMLC-1200-PY QCMLC-1200-R QCMLC-1200-A
1,500mm QCMLC-1500-W QCMLC-1500-PY QCMLC-1500-R QCMLC-1500-A
Features
ㆍBright and transparent color
    temperature that is most
    commonly used